POWER
DA18-M Series
18 Watts
Total Power: 18 Watts
Input Voltage: 90 - 264 Vac
# of Outputs: Single
Special FeatureS
 � Medical and ITE Safeties

DA18-M Series-DS 06.04.14
Ordering Information - DA18 Adapter
Model Number Maximum Power Output Voltage Minimum Load Maximum Load Regulation2 Ripple P/P (PARD)3
DA18-120US-M 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120EU-M 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120UK-M 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120AU-M 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120MP-M* 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-120MP-M2.1** 18 W 12.0 V 0 A 1.5 ± 5% 120 mV
DA18-150US-M 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150EU-M 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150UK-M 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150AU-M 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150MP-M* 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
DA18-150MP-M2.1** 18 W 15.0 V 0 A 1.2 ± 5% 150 mV
* Interchangeable version - AC Plugs must be purchased separately to be used with DA18-120MP-M and DA18-150MP-M.
** 2.1 mm x 5.5 mm barrel plug
Ordering Information - DA18 Interchangeable Plug
Model Number
DA-US DA-C8
DA-EU DA-JP
DA-UK DA-CH
DA-AU DA-KR
DA-All (Includes DA-US, DA-EU, DA-UK, and DA-AU)
1. Peak current lasting < 30 seconds with a maximum 10% duty cycle.
2. At 25 °C including initial tolerance, line voltage, load currents and output voltages adjusted to factory settings.
3. Peak-to-peak with 20 mHz bandwidth and 10 μF in parallel with a 0.1 μF capacitor at rated line voltage and load ranges.
4. Power supplies will operate with no-load.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wall Mount AC Adapters category:
Click to view products by  Artesyn Embedded Technologies manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
76000738  76000756-B10  ADP-163 E  ADP-159 A  PSAC05A-050L6  RLMDT361800  TE30A1803F01  0650-00005  P25A14E-R1C  SWI24-
12-N-P6R  TRH25033-A-02E01-Level-VI  DA5-050US-B  DA5-050UK-B  RLMDT701800  76000756  DA5-050EU-B  WSU120-2000-R13
5V1A-USB  AC-DC ADAPTER 160W  WSU120-2000-13  WSU150-0800-13  76000980  WSU075-3200-13  WSU090-2500-13  WSU050-
2000-R13  WSU240-1000-13  WSU090-3500-R13  WSU075-1500-13  WSU135-1330-13  WSU045-1500-13  WSU090-2500-R13  WSU240-
1500-13  WSU180-0660-13  WSU075-1500-R13  WSU090-1300-13  WSU180-1330-R13  NTPS-24-TT-700  BB-SMI1812VP230C1  WSU150-
1600-13  WSU050-1500-13  WSU090-0800-13  WSU180-0450-13  WSU150-0560-R13  WSU135-0880-13  WSU120-3000-13  WSU120-1000-
R13  WSU090-1300-R13  WSU060-4000-13  WSU060-1250-13  WSU050-4000-13